
Room Service

Double Shower with TV

40” LCD Satell ite TV 
and DVD

Jacuzzi

King Size Bed

The Suite The  Moon  & Sixpen c e
Bar and Brasser ie

The Moon & Sixpence is a relaxed 
and stylish Bar & Brasserie serving 
great food and drinks.
The bar overlooks the harbour and is
ideally situated for exploring Whitby.

find us on the quayside
opposite the lifeboat station

or call: 01947 604416

M a r i n e  P a r a d e
W h i t by
N o r t h  Yo r k s h i re
YO 2 1  3 P R

The Moon & Sixpence suite is 
available from £120 per night and 
includes breakfast.
Room service is available during 
bar opening hours.

NOTE: Weekend Bookings - 
minimum stay is for 2 nights. w w w. m o o n - a n d - s i x p e n c e . c o . u k

T h e  M o o n  &  S i x p e n c e  S u i t e

A  b e a u t i f u l l y  ap p o i n t e d  s u i t e
w i t h  ro o m  s e r v i c e

1

2

4

5

3




